Features
Mechanical
l 6 digits, -999,999 to 999,999
l Red or green LED display
l NEMA-4X front panel
l 1/8 DIN case
l Screw terminal connectors
Choice of serial interfaces

7 .......................................Ethernet
8 ...................... Ethernet-to-RS485
ORDERING GUIDE
One entry required per box. Confi gure a model number in this format: L50011.
Laurel Electronics reserves the right to change pricing at any time.
L .....LaureateTM with plug-in screw
        terminal connectors
Display Color
5 ...................... Green LED display
6 ..........................Red LED display
Power
0 ...... 85-264 Vac, 90- 300 Vdc NC
1 ..................12-34 Vac, 10-48 Vdc
Relay Output
0 ............................................None
1 ................. Two 8A contact relays
2 ..................Two solid state relays
3 .................Four 8A contact relays
4 ................. Four solid state relays
Analog Output
0 ............................................None
1 ................. 4-20 mA, 0-10V, ±10V
2 ...................Dual 4-20 mA, 0-10V
LAUREL ELECTRONICS INC., 3183-G Airway Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA
Tel: (714) 434-6131, Fax: (714) 434-3766, Web site: www.laurels.com, E-mail: sales@laurels.com
YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MECHANICAL
Rear View
Top View Panel CutoutFront view
48 mm
(1.89")
96 mm (3.78") 102 mm
(4.02")
4 mm
(0.157")
92 +0.8 / -0.0 mm
(3.622 +.032 / -0.0")
45 +0.6 / -0.0 mm
(1.722 +.024 / -0.0")
P E A K R E S E T
ME NU
A L A R MS
Operating Power
Voltage (std) ................ 85-264 Vac or  90-300 Vdc